

IN THE COURT OF ADDITIONAL DISTRICT JUDGE, 2ND COURT, BANKURA.  
Present :- Samyajit Mukhopadhyay (WB00698) Addl. Dist. Judge, 2nd Court, Bankura

MACC 130 of 2009  
Reg. No. 467/14(CNR:WBBK01-000072-2009)

Order No.108  
22.08.2025

Today is fixed for mediation report .

No mediation report is received.

No steps taken by parties.

The Local Bar Association have taken a resolution and requested the court not to pass any adverse order .

The case is adjourned .

Fix 15.11.2025 for mediation report .

A.D.J., 2nd Court, Bankura